Accoumnaums BbinyckHukos CA®Y umenun M.B. JlomoHocoBa

WHH:

KMr:

OTPH:

OKIO:

PacyeTHbIN CYET:

baHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cyerT:

tOpuanyeckuii agpec:

MNpeacenatens
MNpasneHus:

2901991294

290101001

1132900000540

10372174

40703810504000000126

APXAHTEJIbCKOE OTAEJIEHNE N 8637 INAO CBEPBAHK

041117601

30101810100000000601

163062, ApxaHrenbckas 06.., r. ApxaHrenbck, HabepexxHasa CeBepHo#
AsnHbl, soMm N° 17

Kopenbckasa NpnHa EBreHbeBHa



